
Laps Time Diff

1 FIN 38 Kostamo Erno (G) 10 21:01.126 -

2 FIN 22 Eemeli Lahti (G) 10 21:14.520 13.394

3 SUI 18 Maurer Lukas 10 21:14.602 13.476

4 GBR 60 Hickman Peter (G) 10 21:20.136 19.010

5 GER 4 Müller Nico 10 21:48.356 47.230

6 FIN 13 Valtonen Ville (G) 10 21:51.011 49.885

7 GER 26 Grams Didier 10 21:52.283 51.157

8 NED 65 den Besten Joey 10 21:53.469 52.343

9 GER 55 Datzer David (G) 10 21:53.658 52.532

10 ITA 32 Gottardi Luca 10 21:57.822 56.696

11 GER 44 Schwimmbeck Johannes 10 22:00.266 59.140

12 GER 24 Hoff Patrick 10 22:01.703 1:00.577

13 GBR 33 Hardisty Rhys 10 22:23.610 1:22.484

14 BEL 174 Hoffmann Laurent 10 22:25.603 1:24.477

15 FIN 90 Magnus Collin (G) 10 22:31.073 1:29.947

16 GBR 88 Dunn Forest 10 22:40.399 1:39.273

17 SUI 85 Lupberger Olivier 10 23:02.403 2:01.277

18 SWE 6 Lindstrom Rasmus (G) 10 23:03.269 2:02.143

19 GER 99 Walter Dirk 9 1 Lap

20 AUT 311 Astner Florian 9 1 Lap

21 FIN 40 Kärki Lasse 9 1 Lap

22 NED 70 van Eijs Rob 9 1 Lap

23 SWE 8 Roestlinger Pontus 9 1 Lap

24 GER 96 Kreller Christoph 9 1 Lap

25 NED 104 Jacobs Wally 9 1 Lap

26 FIN 169 Mannila Heikki (G) 9 1 Lap

27 SVK 87 Krchňavý Emil 9 1 Lap

Imatra (FIN) 1 & 2 July 2023

Superbike
EMN 10/1547

Race 5

Pl Country N° Name
Imatra



Laps Time Diff

Imatra (FIN) 1 & 2 July 2023

Superbike
EMN 10/1547

Race 5

Pl Country N° Name
Imatra

28 IRL 111 McCormack Brian (G) 9 1 Lap

29 FIN 89 Nieminen Ilari (G) 9 1 Lap

30 GER 20 Manx Paul 9 1 Lap

DNF SWE 36 Karlsson Markus 9 1 Lap

DNF FIN 34 Vinkka Keijo (G) 9

DNS RSA 12 Morais Sheridan (G) 3

DNS FIN 17 Riihonen Jesse (G)

DNS SVK 21 Mĺkvy  René (G)

DNS NED 23 Bloemhard Virgil-Amber

DNS GER 64 Strack Reinhard

DNS FIN 81 Paloranta Peter (G)

DNS FRA 402 Bellavoine Steven

DNS GER 753 Grundei Rene

Fastest Lap: Nr 22 - Eemeli Lahti - 2:02.532

Track Distance: 4,950 km



Laps Time Diff

1 FIN 38 Kostamo Erno (G) 6 12:26.287 -

2 GBR 60 Hickman Peter (G) 6 12:32.666 6.379

3 FIN 13 Valtonen Ville (G) 6 12:32.943 6.656

4 FIN 22 Eemeli Lahti (G) 6 12:34.154 7.867

5 SUI 18 Maurer Lukas 6 12:37.239 10.952

6 GER 4 Müller Nico 6 12:44.700 18.413

7 ITA 32 Gottardi Luca 6 12:49.331 23.044

8 GER 24 Hoff Patrick 6 12:49.411 23.124

9 GER 55 Datzer David (G) * 6 12:40.153 13.866

10 GER 26 Grams Didier 6 12:54.977 28.690

11 BEL 174 Hoffmann Laurent 6 13:00.979 34.692

12 FIN 90 Magnus Collin (G) 6 13:03.677 37.390

13 SWE 36 Karlsson Markus 6 13:04.592 38.305

14 NED 23 Bloemhard Virgil-Amber 6 13:06.604 40.317

15 GBR 88 Dunn Forest 6 13:09.759 43.472

16 SWE 6 Lindstrom Rasmus (G) 6 13:15.617 49.330

17 SWE 8 Roestlinger Pontus 6 13:16.621 50.334

18 GER 44 Schwimmbeck Johannes 6 13:16.977 50.690

19 GBR 33 Hardisty Rhys 6 13:23.763 57.476

20 NED 70 van Eijs Rob 6 13:26.767 1:00.480

21 SUI 85 Lupberger Olivier 6 13:30.464 1:04.177

22 SVK 87 Krchňavý Emil 6 13:43.542 1:17.255

23 GER 99 Walter Dirk 6 13:49.373 1:23.086

24 GER 20 Manx Paul 6 14:28.718 2:02.431

DNF FIN 34 Vinkka Keijo (G) 2
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DNF GER 96 Kreller Christoph 1

DNS RSA 12 Morais Sheridan (G)

DNS FIN 17 Riihonen Jesse (G)

DNS SVK 21 Mĺkvy  René (G)

DNS FIN 40 Kärki Lasse

DNS GER 64 Strack Reinhard

DNS NED 65 den Besten Joey

DNS FIN 81 Paloranta Peter (G)

DNS FIN 89 Nieminen Ilari (G)

DNS NED 104 Jacobs Wally

DNS IRL 111 McCormack Brian (G)

DNS FIN 169 Mannila Heikki (G)

DNS AUT 311 Astner Florian

DNS FRA 402 Bellavoine Steven

DNS GER 753 Grundei Rene

* Nr 55 David Datzer = 3 lap penalty

Track Distance: 4,950 km

Fastest Lap: Nr 38 - Kostamo Erno - 2:02.350


